8k.g.: 2022./2023.

Naziv: Natjecanje iz kemije
Kategorija: 7. razred - osnovna Skola

Razina: Zupanijska
Zupanija: Zadarska

# Uc&enik

Dundov, Melanija

Vujevi¢, Martin
Mili¢evi¢, Marko

Rezan, Roko

Curkovié, Barbara

Mandi¢, Suncica
Stivicié, Ida
Luci¢, Petra
Reli¢, Mara
Sikiri¢, Cvita
Magazin, Lovre
Mami¢, Dina
Neki¢, Marul
Skrilieveski, Lora
Kotlar, Tina
Matesic¢, Filip
Cirjak, Ivan
Lenki¢, Kate

Rudi¢, Eva

Mindoljevi¢, Matija

Mentor

Burazer, Ivanka
Kadoi¢ Stojanov, Ivana
Sipina, Maja

Vuksi¢, Karla

Jordano, Katarina
Sipina, Maja

Vuksi¢, Karla

Vuksi¢, Karla

Babi¢, Paula

Kadoi¢ Stojanov, Ivana
Burazer, Ivanka
Budi¢-Kralj, Ivanka
Bilusi¢, Zanet

Vuksi¢, Karla

Vuksi¢, Karla

Bilusi¢, Zanet

Burazer, Ivanka
Vuksi¢, Karla

Burazer, Ivanka

Jordano, Katarina
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Nagrada
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false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

7_zup_zad_hr_22
41
37.5
30.5
29.5
29
28
26.5
25.5
25
24
22.5
22.5
21.5
19
16
15.5
15
14
12.5

12



